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Aluminium Hot Rolled high precision and super flatness Plates

With 2 advance hot rolling mills and other facilities, after 16 years developmets, we are able to

prooduce and supplv high precision and superflatness Aluminium plates with monthly capacilities of 8000 mts
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SPECIFICATION AND ALLOY OF SUPER PLATNESS AND HIGH PRECISION ALUMINIUM ALLOY PLATES

Alloy [Temper Type Surface Finish | Thickness (mm) Thickness Tolerance (mm) Flatness (mm/m*)
Brushed 6-20 +-0.05 <0.3
6061/T6 High precision mill finish 22-55 +-0.06 <03
5082/T6 Mill finish 60-250 +-0.07 <05
Super flatness ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁ"h 6-20 410,03 <03
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Charictrestics of Hot Rolled high precision Aluminium Plate AA6061/6082, Temper T6

Alloy Application

Commercial

6061T6

SLETE High precision

Super flatness

Surface

Brushed

Mill finish

Brushed
mill finish

Mill finish

Brushed
Mill finish

Thickness
(mm)

6-55
60-250
6-20

22-55

60-250

6-20

Tolerance
(mm)

+/-0.075

+/-0.1
+/-0.05
+/-0.06

+/-0.07

+/-0.03

Flatness
(mm/m*)

<0.3

Features

Surface processing no necessary,no deformation when
sawing and machinning

minor surface processing, no deformation ehen sawing and
machining

Surface processing no necessary,no deformation when
sawing and machinning

minor surface processing, no deformation ehen sawing and
machining

No necessary of processing for brushed surface, minor
processing for mill finish furface, no deformation ehen
sawing and machining
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